08:15

08:30

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:35

17:30

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Registration Registration Registration Registration Registration
Period 1 Period 1 Period 1 Period 1 Period 1
Period 2 Period 2 Period 2 Period 2 Period 2
Break time Break time Break time Break time Break time
Period 3 Period 3 Period 3 Period 3 Period 3
Period 4 Period 4 Lunch Period 4 Period 4
Lunch Lunch Period 4 Lunch Lunch
Period 5 Period 5 Period 5 Period 5 Period 5
Chapel Games Tutor Group Year Group Assembly Tutor Group

Co-Curricular 1

Co-Curricular 1

Co-Curricular 1

Co-Curricular 1

Co-Curricular 1

Co-Curricular 2 (Optional)

Co-Curricular 2 (Optional)

Co-Curricular 2 (Optional)

Co-Curricular 2 (Optional)

Co-Curricular 2 (Optional)

School Day Ends

School Day Ends

School Day Ends

School Day Ends

School Day Ends




