	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
08:15	Registration	Registration	Registration	Registration	Registration
08:30	Period 1				
09:30	Period 2				
10:30	Break time				
11:00	Period 3				
12:00	Period 4	Period 4	Lunch	Period 4	Period 4
13:00	Lunch	Lunch	Period 4	Lunch	Lunch
14:00	Period 5				
15:00	Chapel	Games	Tutor Group	Year Group Assembly	Tutor Group
15:30	Co-Curricular 1				
16:35	Co-Curricular 2 (Optional)				
17:30	School Day Ends				